

LO24-Danapur To1 to Madhusoreya (VR3)
under RRsmr (mmbsuy - lvenj)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agency - M/s Anjanish Construction

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Gopalganj-2

DIVISION

Block - Manjha

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book - 1243

2nd on A/c Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost:	
(1)	clearing & grubbing road land
Qty.	Vide TMBP f5 Item (1)
=	0.29 ha @ 73248.75/ha
	= Rs. 21242.00
(2)	Scrapping the existing bituminous surface.
Qty.	Vide TMBP f3 Item (2)
=	843.75 m ² @ 19.00/m ²
	= Rs. 16031.00
(3)	Cont. of G.C.B-II
Qty.	Vide TMBP - f5 Item (3)
=	39.730 m ³ @ 2665.27/m ³
	= Rs. 105891.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) 18 Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting N.B.M. & D.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-3 item (4)					
= 72.090 m ³ @ 5367.26/m ³					
				= Rs.	386926.00
(5) 19 Cont. of un-reinforced P.C.C Pavement.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-5 item (5)					
= 715.55 m ³ @ 7892.53/m ³					
				= Rs.	5647500.00
(6) 20 Providing & fixing of typical M.M.S.Y. Informatory Sign Board.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-5 item (6)					
= 01 no. @ 15983.67/m ²					
				= Rs.	15984.00
				= Rs.	6193574.00
Add, L.Cess @ 1%.				= Rs.	61936.00
S.Fee				= Rs.	90690.00
				= Rs.	6346200.00
Add GST @ 18%.				= Rs.	1142316.00
Gross Amt.				= Rs.	7488516.00
Below @ 0.10%				= Rs. @	7489.00
				= Rs.	7481027.00
less Previous Paid Amt. Rs. @					897204.00
Net Amt.				= Rs.	6583823.00

J.E.
 03/10/25
 J.E.

Continuation
 03/10/25